
 
 

HOTEL LE PEU BRETON *** 
PRICES 2024 

  www.hotelpeubreton.com 
 
 

LOW SEASON: Thursday, March 28 to Tuesday, May 7; Sunday, May 12 to Friday, July 5; Sunday, 
September 1 to Monday, November 11. Closed on Tuesday, November 12, 2024. 

 

HIGH SEASON: Wednesday, May 8 to Saturday, May 11; Saturday, July 6 to Saturday, August 31, 2024.  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
- Tourist tax : €1.65/person/night. In addition to the room rate. 
 

- Breakfast served at the hotel (all-you-can-eat buffet, savoury, sweet, fresh orange juice): children under 4 years 
old: free,  Children under 10 years old: €10, from 10 years old and +: €17. It is included in the high season rates. 
 

- Baby cot supplement : 12€/night. 
 

- Extra bed supplement : 25€/night. 
 

- Pet supplement: 10€/night/pet 
 

Designation 

 
BASS 

SEASON 
 

HIGH SEASON 
Without/Bdj 

included 

ECONOMY DOUBLE 
ROOM 

94€ 109€/144€ 

DOUBLE ROOM  
STANDARD 

115€ 152€/186€ 

CHARMING DOUBLE 
ROOM 

139€ 175€/209€ 

TWIN ROOM 
(2 single beds) 

145€ 185€/219€ 

TRIPLE ROOM CHARM 159€ 208€/259€ 

CHARMING QUADRUPLE 
ROOM 

195€ 229€/297€ 

QUINTUPLE CHARM 
ROOM 

229€ 259€/344€ 

STUDIO/ Night 
Price for 2 pers. 
Price for 3 pers. 
Price for 4 pers. 

 
175€ 
200€ 
225€ 

 
 

215€ 
240€ 
265€ 

 

"Stopover" evening 
(Dinner + Night + B) 
Monday to Thursday 

119€  

Do not hesitate to contact us: 
00 33 5 46 30 23 55 

contact@hotelpeubreton.com 
 

http://www.hotelpeubreton/

